Position

Operations Superintendent

Distribution System Operator 3

Distribution System Operator 3

Distribution System Operator 2

Utility Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Department

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Total Wages

$90,098

$63,658

$58,726

$36,178

$35,960

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$16,491
$14,615
$9,059

$5,076

$5,270



