Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Superintendent		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$90,098	\$16,491
Distribution System Operator 3		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$63,658	\$14,615
Distribution System Operator 3		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$58,726	\$9,059
Distribution System Operator 2		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$36,178	\$5,076
Utility Worker		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$35,960	\$5,270